
Entente Charleroi est Petit demi-fond         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                02-05-21  195 VIEUX            Amateurs:15 LACHER:09.55
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VERMEYLEN Daniel      MARBAIS 12  3  249185 BE 106749019 13.06460 1299.4177    1 
   2 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  3  248548 BE 106120319 13.06191 1299.1332    2 
   3 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  1  225618 BE 106861718 12.50270 1285.9390    3 
   4 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12 11       2 BE 106123419 13.10221 1272.2021    4 
   5 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  7  3  237083 BE 103941016 13.01310 1271.1090    5 
   6 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 16  9  225492 BE 117025918 12.53009 1266.7022    6 
   7 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  5  4  223571 BE 106866918 12.51311 1266.5597    7 
   8 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  5  2       2 BE 110528419 12.51421 1265.2456    8 
   9 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  7  4       2 BE 112519819 13.02360 1263.7688    9 
  10 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 23  2  237454 BE 106494419 13.02550 1263.6134   10 
  11 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  1       3 BE 106125019 13.12101 1260.5878   11 
  12 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 17  4  229843 BE 104463016 12.57560 1256.4304   12 
  13 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY    5  1  236579 BE 100940418 13.03220 1255.9495   13 
  14 VERMEYLEN Daniel      MARBAIS 12  6       2 BE 106751919 13.13400 1254.2869   14 
  15 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43  7  247177 BE 111741619 13.12210 1252.4804   15 
  16 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 23  1       2 BE 100012818 13.04480 1251.0749   16 
  17 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 17  9       2 BE 100117518 12.59160 1247.3390   17 
  18 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43  1       2 BE 107959617 13.13230 1245.9565   18 
  19 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43  8       3 BE 101092518 13.13240 1245.8518   19 
  20 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  2       2 BE 106858618 12.56160 1244.6745   20 
  21 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43 31       4 BE 111744919 13.13530 1242.8241   21 
  22 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  7  6       3 BE 103940916 13.05500 1242.3564   22 
  23 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43 16       5 BE 111740119 13.14020 1241.8875   23 
  24 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  5       4 BE 109588018 13.15371 1238.9097   24 
  25 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  6       3 BE 106885918 12.57230 1237.0538   25 
  26 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  7  1       4 BE 103941416 13.06410 1236.8473   26 
  27 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  6       5 BE 113870617 13.16301 1233.4786   27 
  28 RAACK Jacques         RANSART 11  1  237229 BE 107909217 13.07240 1232.9990   28 
  29 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 17  5       3 BE 105802217 13.01250 1232.9531   29 
  30 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  4       4 BE 108125917 12.58050 1232.3241   30 
  31 AMENDOLA MICHELL      JUMET   23  7  235394 BE 112540819 13.06020 1232.2143   31 
  32 AMENDOLA MICHELL      JUMET   23  1       2 BE 112467819 13.06080 1231.5697   32 
  33 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 23  9       3 BE 106495619 13.07560 1230.7568   33 
  34 AMENDOLA MICHELL      JUMET   23  3       3 BE 106158915 13.06160 1230.7112   34 
  35 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43 32       6 BE 115982918 13.16030 1229.4305   35 
  36 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  5  5       3 BE 106868418 12.57001 1228.4008   36 
  37 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43 38       7 BE 104231916 13.16290 1226.7863   37 
  38 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 23  8       4 BE 106490319 13.09000 1223.9897   38 
  39 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  7       6 BE 106124919 13.18061 1223.7615   39 
  40 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  7  5       5 BE 900360813 13.08440 1223.7596   40 
  41 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 23 19       5 BE 106497719 13.09180 1222.1000   41 
  42 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  3       5 BE 106858518 12.59370 1222.0890   42 
  43 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43 40       8 BE 101087318 13.17420 1219.4228   43 
  44 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43 10       9 BE 111740719 13.17520 1218.4210   44 
  45 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43  9      10 BE 101092618 13.18340 1214.2312   45 
  46 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  5  1       4 BE 110533519 12.59091 1214.0591   46 
  47 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  9  8  224792 BE 110520919 13.00210 1212.7974   47 
  48 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 23 21       6 BE 106492319 13.11010 1211.3971   48 
  49 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA  3  3  247669 BE 116422319 13.19310 1210.9967   49 
  50 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  9  3       2 BE 106803218 13.00500 1209.6430   50 
  51 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 23 16       7 BE 100017018 13.11210 1209.3406   51 
  52 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 23 12       8 BE 106495019 13.11220 1209.2379   52 
  53 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY    5  4       2 BE 100954818 13.10480 1208.2687   53 
  54 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 17 12       4 BE 105804417 13.05150 1208.1104   54 
  55 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 16  3       2 BE 106832318 13.01419 1207.7880   55 
  56 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 17 17       5 BE 105994217 13.05190 1207.6872   56 
  57 VERMEYLEN Daniel      MARBAIS 12  5       3 BE 106748719 13.21340 1206.3176   57 
  58 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43 27      11 BE 115983518 13.20110 1204.6641   58 
  59 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 23  4       9 BE 100036818 13.12070 1204.6369   59 
  60 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  4       7 BE 109587618 13.21361 1203.0300   60 
  61 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 43  5      12 BE 107534517 13.20310 1202.7102   61 
  62 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12 10       8 BE 106120919 13.21421 1202.4480   62 
  63 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY    5  5       3 BE 112416619 13.11510 1201.8238   63 
  64 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 17  6       6 BE 119726115 13.06240 1200.8516   64 
  65 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  9  4       3 BE 104880216 13.02260 1199.3171   65 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Entente Charleroi est Petit demi-fond         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                02-05-21  92 YEARLING          Amateurs:15 LACHER:09.55
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 14  9  237454 BE 110754820 12.57300 1301.1179    1 
   2 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  2  1  248548 BE 113313720 13.06281 1298.1154    2 
   3 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 10  8  229843 BE 111862220 12.52550 1291.8576    3 
   4 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 10  9       2 BE 111861920 12.53310 1287.5156    4 
   5 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY    6  5  236579 BE 110783720 13.00140 1277.1946    5 
   6 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  5  4  239479 BE 602782320 13.03159 1272.0314    6 
   7 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY    6  6       2 BE 110783020 13.01120 1270.5640    7 
   8 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  5  3       2 BE 602780920 13.03359 1269.7832    8 
   9 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  3  1  243917 BE 104923520 13.07260 1267.5404    9 
  10 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 10  1       3 BE 111861320 12.58350 1251.9818   10 
  11 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY    6  3       3 BE 110784220 13.04020 1251.5201   11 
  12 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  5  1       3 BE 408859820 13.07389 1243.0889   12 
  13 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  9  8  247177 BE 112405220 13.14010 1241.9915   13 
  14 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  9  4       2 BE 112407420 13.14240 1239.6038   14 
  15 DUMONT VALERIE        GILLY    3  1  235437 BE 114850720 13.06080 1231.7947   15 
  16 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 14  1       2 BE 110754420 13.08050 1229.8007   16 
  17 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  4  3  223571 BE 109302220 12.56561 1228.8510   17 
  18 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY    6  4       4 BE 110781820 13.08060 1225.1632   18 
  19 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  4  4       2 BE 109303220 12.58421 1217.0331   19 
  20 AMENDOLA MICHELL      JUMET   14  4  235394 BE 104997420 13.08310 1216.4018   20 
  21 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  9  7       3 BE 112407120 13.18450 1213.1387   21 
  22 AMENDOLA MICHELL      JUMET   14  3       2 BE 104996820 13.09530 1207.8715   22 
  23 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  9  3       4 BE 112411920 13.20070 1205.0557   23 
  24 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  9  6       5 BE 112411520 13.21240 1197.5630   24 
  25 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA  6  5  247669 BE 110314520 13.22390 1192.7233   25 
  26 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 14  3       3 BE 110752620 13.14070 1192.5371   26 
  27 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA  6  6       2 BE 115163720 13.22410 1192.5319   27 
  28 DUMONT VALERIE        GILLY    3  2       2 BE 104990520 13.12370 1191.3823   28 
  29 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 10  7       4 BE 111916420 13.08280 1188.0238   29 
  30 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 10  3       5 BE 111861820 13.08330 1187.5123   30 
  31 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  4  1       3 BE 109300320 13.03341 1185.6232   31 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Entente Charleroi est Petit demi-fond         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                02-05-21  320 VIEUX+YEARLING   Amateurs:20 LACHER:09.55
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37 21  237454 BE 110754820 12.57300 1301.1179    1 
   2 VERMEYLEN Daniel      MARBAIS 14  3  249185 BE 106749019 13.06460 1299.4177    2 
   3 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  3  248548 BE 106120319 13.06191 1299.1332    3 
   4 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14 13       2 BE 113313720 13.06281 1298.1154    4 
   5 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 27 25  229843 BE 111862220 12.52550 1291.8576    5 
   6 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 27 26       2 BE 111861920 12.53310 1287.5156    6 
   7 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  1  225618 BE 106861718 12.50270 1285.9390    7 
   8 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY   11 10  236579 BE 110783720 13.00140 1277.1946    8 
   9 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14 11       3 BE 106123419 13.10221 1272.2021    9 
  10 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31 14  243917 BE 112448619 13.06440 1272.1681   10 
  11 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  5  4  239479 BE 602782320 13.03159 1272.0314   11 
  12 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  7  3  237083 BE 103941016 13.01310 1271.1090   12 
  13 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY   11 11       2 BE 110783020 13.01120 1270.5640   13 
  14 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  5  3       2 BE 602780920 13.03359 1269.7832   14 
  15 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31  7       2 BE 112447419 13.07210 1268.0895   15 
  16 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31  3       3 BE 104923520 13.07260 1267.5404   16 
  17 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31 28       4 BE 100943018 13.07290 1267.2111   17 
  18 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 16  9  225492 BE 117025918 12.53009 1266.7022   18 
  19 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  9  4  223571 BE 106866918 12.51311 1266.5597   19 
  20 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  9  2       2 BE 110528419 12.51421 1265.2456   20 
  21 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31  1       5 BE 115319619 13.07570 1264.1463   21 
  22 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  7  4       2 BE 112519819 13.02360 1263.7688   22 
  23 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37  2       2 BE 106494419 13.02550 1263.6134   23 
  24 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  1       4 BE 106125019 13.12101 1260.5878   24 
  25 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 27  4       3 BE 104463016 12.57560 1256.4304   25 
  26 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY   11  1       3 BE 100940418 13.03220 1255.9495   26 
  27 HOTTART   BALZAT      BALATRE  3  1  247731 BE 114876217 13.12230 1255.0757   27 
  28 VERMEYLEN Daniel      MARBAIS 14  6       2 BE 106751919 13.13400 1254.2869   28 
  29 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31  6       6 BE 112446519 13.09320 1253.8572   29 
  30 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31  5       7 BE 100097918 13.09400 1252.9984   30 
  31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 15  247177 BE 111741619 13.12210 1252.4804   31 
  32 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 27 16       4 BE 111861320 12.58350 1251.9818   32 
  33 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY   11  8       4 BE 110784220 13.04020 1251.5201   33 
  34 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37  1       3 BE 100012818 13.04480 1251.0749   34 
  35 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 27  9       5 BE 100117518 12.59160 1247.3390   35 
  36 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52  1       2 BE 107959617 13.13230 1245.9565   36 
  37 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 16       3 BE 101092518 13.13240 1245.8518   37 
  38 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  2       2 BE 106858618 12.56160 1244.6745   38 
  39 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  5  1       3 BE 408859820 13.07389 1243.0889   39 



  40 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 40       4 BE 111744919 13.13530 1242.8241   40 
  41 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  7  6       3 BE 103940916 13.05500 1242.3564   41 
  42 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 10       5 BE 112405220 13.14010 1241.9915   42 
  43 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 25       6 BE 111740119 13.14020 1241.8875   43 
  44 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31 29       8 BE 112441019 13.11340 1240.8870   44 
  45 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31 18       9 BE 115319119 13.11360 1240.6766   45 
  46 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52  6       7 BE 112407420 13.14240 1239.6038   46 
  47 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  5       5 BE 109588018 13.15371 1238.9097   47 
  48 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  6       3 BE 106885918 12.57230 1237.0538   48 
  49 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  7  1       4 BE 103941416 13.06410 1236.8473   49 
  50 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  6       6 BE 113870617 13.16301 1233.4786   50 
  51 RAACK Jacques         RANSART 11  1  237229 BE 107909217 13.07240 1232.9990   51 
  52 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 27  5       6 BE 105802217 13.01250 1232.9531   52 
  53 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  4       4 BE 108125917 12.58050 1232.3241   53 
  54 AMENDOLA MICHELL      JUMET   37  7  235394 BE 112540819 13.06020 1232.2143   54 
  55 DUMONT VALERIE        GILLY    3  1  235437 BE 114850720 13.06080 1231.7947   55 
  56 AMENDOLA MICHELL      JUMET   37  1       2 BE 112467819 13.06080 1231.5697   56 
  57 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31 16      10 BE 112445719 13.13050 1231.3859   57 
  58 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37 14       4 BE 106495619 13.07560 1230.7568   58 
  59 AMENDOLA MICHELL      JUMET   37  3       3 BE 106158915 13.06160 1230.7112   59 
  60 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37  3       5 BE 110754420 13.08050 1229.8007   60 
  61 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 41       8 BE 115982918 13.16030 1229.4305   61 
  62 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  9  8       3 BE 109302220 12.56561 1228.8510   62 
  63 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  9  5       4 BE 106868418 12.57001 1228.4008   63 
  64 HOTTART   BALZAT      BALATRE  3  2       2 BE 114871317 13.16450 1227.9109   64 
  65 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 47       9 BE 104231916 13.16290 1226.7863   65 
  66 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31 19      11 BE 112444219 13.14030 1225.4058   66 
  67 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY   11  9       5 BE 110781820 13.08060 1225.1632   67 
  68 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37 12       6 BE 106490319 13.09000 1223.9897   68 
  69 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  7       7 BE 106124919 13.18061 1223.7615   69 
  70 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  7  5       5 BE 900360813 13.08440 1223.7596   70 
  71 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37 33       7 BE 106497719 13.09180 1222.1000   71 
  72 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  3       5 BE 106858518 12.59370 1222.0890   72 
  73 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 49      10 BE 101087318 13.17420 1219.4228   73 
  74 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 18      11 BE 111740719 13.17520 1218.4210   74 
  75 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  9  9       5 BE 109303220 12.58421 1217.0331   75 
  76 AMENDOLA MICHELL      JUMET   37 12       4 BE 104997420 13.08310 1216.4018   76 
  77 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 17      12 BE 101092618 13.18340 1214.2312   77 
  78 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  9  1       6 BE 110533519 12.59091 1214.0591   78 
  79 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52  9      13 BE 112407120 13.18450 1213.1387   79 
  80 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11  9  224792 BE 110520919 13.00210 1212.7974   80 
  81 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37 35       8 BE 106492319 13.11010 1211.3971   81 
  82 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA  9  8  247669 BE 116422319 13.19310 1210.9967   82 
  83 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11  4       2 BE 106803218 13.00500 1209.6430   83 
  84 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37 25       9 BE 100017018 13.11210 1209.3406   84 
  85 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37 19      10 BE 106495019 13.11220 1209.2379   85 
  86 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31 22      12 BE 112444919 13.16470 1208.8066   86 
  87 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY   11  4       6 BE 100954818 13.10480 1208.2687   87 
  88 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 27 12       7 BE 105804417 13.05150 1208.1104   88 
  89 AMENDOLA MICHELL      JUMET   37 11       5 BE 104996820 13.09530 1207.8715   89 
  90 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 16  3       2 BE 106832318 13.01419 1207.7880   90 
  91 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 27 23       8 BE 105994217 13.05190 1207.6872   91 
  92 VERMEYLEN Daniel      MARBAIS 14  5       3 BE 106748719 13.21340 1206.3176   92 
  93 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52  5      14 BE 112411920 13.20070 1205.0557   93 
  94 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31 13      13 BE 103248019 13.17280 1204.7268   94 
  95 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 36      15 BE 115983518 13.20110 1204.6641   95 
  96 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37  5      11 BE 100036818 13.12070 1204.6369   96 
  97 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  4       8 BE 109587618 13.21361 1203.0300   97 
  98 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31 17      14 BE 112443519 13.17460 1202.9444   98 
  99 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 13      16 BE 107534517 13.20310 1202.7102   99 
 100 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31  8      15 BE 103230819 13.17510 1202.4502  100 
 101 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14 10       9 BE 106120919 13.21421 1202.4480  101 
 102 PREVOT   ARNOULD J    GILLY   11  5       7 BE 112416619 13.11510 1201.8238  102 
 103 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 27  6       9 BE 119726115 13.06240 1200.8516  103 
 104 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11  5       3 BE 104880216 13.02260 1199.3171  104 
 105 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 37 16      12 BE 112528319 13.13040 1198.8591  105 
 106 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 31 30      16 BE 100007418 13.18290 1198.7076  106 
 107 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 27 11      10 BE 105804217 13.06450 1198.6597  107 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


